Live Uptime – Terms Of Service

Effective Date: January 20, 2025

By using our service, you agree to comply with the following Terms of Service. Failure to adhere to these terms may result in suspension or permanent ban from the service.

1. Prohibited Activities

Submitting Invalid Links:

Users must ensure that the links they provide are valid and functional. Submitting broken or incorrect links can lead to being blacklisted from the service.

Prohibited Content:

The following types of content are strictly prohibited:

Adult Content: Any explicit or adult material.

Illegal Content: Any links that violate local or international laws.

Malicious Links: Links that may contain malware, viruses, or attempt to disrupt the service.

Harmful Content: Any content designed to exploit or harm others, or that disrupts the operation of the bot.

Violation of any of these guidelines will lead to immediate blacklisting from the service.

2. Violations of Terms

Users found violating these terms, particularly by submitting harmful, illegal, or prohibited content, will be promptly blacklisted from accessing the service.

3. Modifications to the Terms

We reserve the right to update or modify these Terms of Service at any time. Continued use of the service constitutes acceptance of the updated terms. Please review this page periodically to stay informed of any changes.

7. Amendments to the Privacy Policy and Terms of Service

We reserve the right to update, modify, or amend this Privacy Policy and Terms of Service at any time. Any changes will be reflected on this page with the updated "Effective Date" at the top of the document. Users are encouraged to periodically review this page to stay informed

of any updates. Continued use of our services after any changes have been posted will constitute your acceptance of the updated terms and policies.

8. Contact Information

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy or the Terms of Service, or if you would like to request the deletion of your data, please contact us at:

• Email: support@liveuptime.xyz

• Website: www.liveuptime.xyz

• Support Server: https://discord.gg/Qrhq4TWGFf